Unétice bézi
2020-06-06 Unétice

start ~ 11:04:43 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaseno: 62

hlavni zavod
kategorie

Z45 6
M45 52
745 7
M35 72
Z15 11
M20 73
Z35 74
745 126
Z35 75
M45 14
745 76
720 77
M55 115
M55 152
M55 145
M20 78
735 16
M45 79
735 56
M35 157
M35 80
M35 5
M35 361
M35 146
Z35 149
M45 23
M20 81
720 82
720 85
M35 151
735 83
745 26
M45 140
M35 84
720 31
M20 33
M20 58
720 36
M55 37
M20 215
M20 61
M55 39
M35 63
Z35 64
M35 150
M35 134
M20 86
M45 147
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno
BARTIKOVA MILCA
BENES VLADIMIR
BENOVA PAVLINA
BONISCH RADEK
DVORAKOVA KRISTYNA
ELIAS MIROSLAV
FOREJTOVA KATERINA
FRKOVA ELISKA
HAUTKE KAMILA
HEROLD VLADIMIR
CHALOUPKOVA DANA
JOHNOVA LUDMILA
JURAK JAN
JURAK JAN
JURAK MARTIN
KALA JIRi
KOLAJA EHLEROVA JANA
KRATOCHVILE PETR
KUCEROVA IVETA
KURZWEIL LIBOR
KURZWEIL LIBOR
LENC JAROSLAV
LENC JAROSLAV
LISY TOMAS
LISKOVA KLARA
MATYAS ROMAN
MELICHAR JAKUB
MELICHAROVA DUDA MERCEDES
MOUCKOVA KATERINA
NAVRATIL MARTIN
NEUBERGOVA PAVLINA
NEUMANNOVA LENKA
NOHEJL TOMAS
PAVLISTA DAVID
POLACKOVA BARBORA
PROCHAZKA PAVEL
RACEK ALAN
RAJKOVA DANA
ROUBAL ZDENEK
SEDLACEK JAN
SEDLACEK JAN
SEDLAK FRANTISEK
STENZL LIBOR
STIBALOVA PETRA
SIMON VLADA
SLAIS VACLAV
STEFL MARTIN
TKADLEC STEPAN
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
LETISTE PRAHA
JOSKATEL TRI TEAM
PALEKA
POHL CZ A.S. ROZTOKY
TRIATLON PLZEN TAP
USTi NAD ORLICI
PRAHA - SUCHDOL
CANICROSS STATENICE
LETISTE PRAHA
LETISTE PRAHA
ED SYSTEM SILVINI TEAM
USTi NAD ORLICI
MATZNER TYM
MATZNER TYM
UNETICE
CK PRIBRAM FANY GASTRO
SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
PRAHA
T) SOKOL UNHOST
LETISTE PRAHA
LETISTE PRAHA
STATENICE
STATENICE
SILVINI MADSHUS TEAM
HOROMERICE
IMBARRANA
PRAHA
PRAHA
MULTISPORT
PRAHA
LETISTE PRAHA
LETISTE PRAHA
SK DNF/DYNAFIT
SK SVERAK
HOLE
MELNIK
PLZEN
VELKE PRILEPY
PRAHA 6
SK SVERAK
SK SVERAK
PIVNICE BILY BERANEK
PRAHA
BROUMY
PRAHA
LETISTE PRAHA
HOLE
PIVOVAR UNETICE

start list

rocnik
1971
1969
1970
1977
2005
1991
1979
1974
1980
1974
1971
1990
1947
1947
1964
1987
1980
1970
1985
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1985
1970
1990
1991
1994
1976
1979
1968
1967
1984
1991
1994
1998
1992
1953
1986
1986
1963
1978
1976
1976
1982
1989
1974
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M45 371
Z15 148
Z15 372
Z45 137
M55 65
M45 122
M45 87
M20 88
735 67
720 89
720 68
M55 48
735 133
Z15 153
SPORTCH3aLLENGEe

TKADLEC STEPAN
TKADLECOVA KAMILA
TKADLECOVA KAMILA
TRISKOVA KATARINA
TUREK JIRI

VACULKA RICHARD

VIMR MICHAL

VODICKA JOSEF
VOTOCKOVA PETRA EMILIE
VYCPALKOVA VERONIKA
WEINERTOVA MAGDALENA
WIENER OTAKAR

ZINKOVA SLAVKA
ZELEZNA KLARA
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

PIVOVAR UNETICE
UNETICKY PIVOVAR
UNETICKY PIVOVAR
PRAHA

CHALOUPKY

SK KOTLARKA PRAHA
VELKE PRILEPY
HOROMERICE
#ULTRAFUNGIRLS
LETISTE PRAHA
PRAHA 8
DUCHODCE Z LUZIN
SMYCCE BEZi
KOTLARKA PRAHA

1974
2007
2007
1971
1962
1970
1974
1989
1984
1990
1992
1956
1978
2003
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